
Deer Lake School
Kindergarten Schedule
2020-2021

Time
8:35-8:45am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:35am
9:35-9:50
9:50-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:05
12:05-12:30pm
12:30-1:05
1:05-1:35
1:35-1:55
1:55-2:15 Friday - 1:50 Dismissal
2:15-2:40
2:40-2:50

Recess
Centers

Recess
Music PE Music PE PE

Math
Science

Monday Tuesday Friday
Arrival
Morning Worship and Calendar

Wednesday Thursday

Bible Socials Chapel Socials Bible

Clean up & Planners

Language Arts
Lunch
Language Arts Language Arts
Health Library
Math

Wild Wednesday 
Outdoor Learning Week End MeetingArt Science

Recess
Centers

Art
Science
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