## Deer Lake School Kindergarten Schedule 2020-2021

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:35-8:45am	Arrival				
8:45-9:00am	Morning Worship and Calendar				
9:00-9:35am	Bible	Socials	Chapel	Socials	Bible
9:35-9:50	Recess				
9:50-10:30	Music	PE	Music	PE	PE
10:30-11:00	Language Arts				
11:00-12:05	Lunch				
12:05-12:30pm	Language Arts			Language Arts	
12:30-1:05	Health	Library		Math	
1:05-1:35	Math		Wild Wednesday	Art	Science
1:35-1:55	Art	Science	Outdoor Learning	Science	Week End Meeting
1:55-2:15	Recess			Recess	Friday - 1:50 Dismissal
2:15-2:40	Centers			Centers	
2:40-2:50	Clean up & Planners				